THEQ 15/04/2025 11:16 AM
BROOK Timing
www.brook.com.au
Q2-SLIP 200M Time  Home
Trial 2 10.91
Trial 3 10.87
Trial 4 13.08
Trial 10 10.88
Trial 11 10.84
Trial 12 11.16
Trial 13 11.28
Trial 14 11.26
Trial 15 11.67
Trial 22 11.08
Trial 23 11.07
Trial 24 11.12
Trial 25 11.40
Q2-SLIP 300M S1: Time Home
Trial 6 6.13 1735 1122
Trial 7 6.15 17.01  10.86
Trial 18 5.17 16.59 1142
Trial 21 5.31 16.85 1154
Q2-305M S1: Time Home
Q2-Post to Post S1: S2: Time Home
Trial 19 7.86 5.30 2486 1170
Trial 20 7.93 5.35 2514 1186
Q2-520M S1: S2: S3: Time Home
Trial 1 - -- - --
Trial 1 5.27 8.03 5.51 3078 1197
Trial 5 5.16 8.01 5.66 3098 1215




Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

Q2-600M

Q2-710M

16
17

5.21
5.27
5.17
5.14

St

St

7.91
7.81
7.92
8.32

S2:

S2:

5.48
538
5.41
5.49

S3:

S3:

30.61
30.12
3030
30.92

Time

Time

BROOK Timing

www.brook.com.au

Page 2 15/04/2025

12.01
11.66
11.80
11.97

Home

Home




