THE O	15/04/2025	11:16 AM
IIIL Q	13/04/2023	

BROOK Timing www.brook.com.au

Q2-SLIP 200M				Time	Home
Trial 2 Trial 3 Trial 10 Trial 11 Trial 12 Trial 13 Trial 14 Trial 15 Trial 22 Trial 23 Trial 24 Trial 24 Trial 25				10.91 10.87 13.08 10.88 10.84 11.16 11.28 11.26 11.67 11.08 11.07 11.12 11.40	
Q2-SLIP 300M	S1:			Time	Home
Trial 6 Trial 7 Trial 18 Trial 21	6.13 6.15 5.17 5.31			17.35 17.01 16.59 16.85	10.86
Q2-305M	S1:			Time	Home
Q2-Post to Post	S1:	S2:		Time	Home
Trial 19 Trial 20	7.86 7.93	5.30 5.35		24.86 25.14	11.70 11.86
Q2-520M	S1:	S2:	S3:	Time	Home
Trial 1 Trial 1 Trial 5	5.27 5.16	8.03 8.01	5.51 5.66	30.78 30.98	11.97 12.15

						BROOK Timing www.brook.com.au Page 2 15/04/2025
Trial Trial	8 9 16 17	5.21 5.27 5.17 5.14	7.91 7.81 7.92 8.32	5.48 5.38 5.41 5.49	30.61 30.12 30.30 30.92	12.01 11.66 11.80 11.97
Q2-600M		S1:	S2:	S3:	Time	Home
Q2-710M		S1:	S2:	S3:	Time	Home